ZIRKOL LINEAR UGR
CEILING

New lamp of the collection, Zirkol Linear UGR is equipped with a
particular optical unit that allows direct emission with a reduced glare
index (UGR <19). Aluminium structure available in black or white
finish and two LED colour temperatures: 3000K or 4000K. Now
Zirkol Linear UGR lamp is presented in the new Ceiling version with
driver on-board. It is particularly suitable for installation in offices

and work environments where high visual comfort is required.
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1,4M CEILING | 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Customization options

Net lamp weight

Codes
BZRLU414142WBO
BZRLU414142WNE

PACKAGE
Package 01

Certificazioni

L]

NEMOSTUD\O

linear LED

40W

direct | UGR <19
ON/OFF
220/240V
3000K

3600Im

>90

20

140x2,6x5

aluminium

1 x driver Ultraslim included, ceiling attachments included |

RAL 9005 black | RAL 9016 white
lengths
3,2kg

Structure

white

black

Dimension: 204x11x11 cm / Gross weight: 5 kg
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1,4M CEILING | 4000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Customization options

Net lamp weight

Codes
BZRLU414142NBO
BZRLU414142NNE

PACKAGE
Package 01

Certificazioni

L]

NEMOSTUD\O

linear LED

40W

direct | UGR <19
ON/OFF
220/240V
4000K

3700Im

>90

20

140x2,6x5

aluminium

1 x driver Ultraslim included, ceiling attachments included |

RAL 9005 black | RAL 9016 white
lengths
3,2kg

Structure

white

black

Dimension: 204x11x11 cm / Gross weight: 5 kg
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