ZIRKOL LINEAR UGR CEILING

New lamp of the collection, Zirkol Linear UGR is equipped with a particular optical unit that allows direct emission with a reduced glare index (UGR <19). Aluminium structure available in black or white finish and two LED colour temperatures: 3000K or 4000K. Now Zirkol Linear UGR lamp is presented in the new Ceiling version with driver on-board. It is particularly suitable for installation in offices and work environments where high visual comfort is required.



1,4M CEILING | 3000K

LAMPING

Source	linear LED
Total power	40W
Emission	direct UGR < 19
Switching	ON/OFF
Tension	220/240V
Color temperature	3000K
Luminous flux	3600lm
Typ CRI	>90
IP class	20
Dimensions	140x2,6x5
Materials	aluminium
Notes	1 x driver Ultraslim included, ceiling attachments included RAL 9005 black RAL 9016 white
Customization options	lengths
Net lamp weight	3,2 kg

Codes

BZRLU414I42WBO BZRLU414I42WNE

PACKAGE

Package 01

Certificazioni



Structure

white black

Dimension: 204x11x11 cm / Gross weight: 5 kg

4

140

1

_ _ _

1

NEMOSTUDIO

1,4M CEILING | 4000K

1

LAMPING

Source	linear LED
Total power	40W
Emission	direct UGR < 19
Switching	ON/OFF
Tension	220/240V
Color temperature	4000K
Luminous flux	3700lm
Typ CRI	>90
IP class	20
Dimensions	140x2,6x5
Materials	aluminium
Notes	1 x driver Ultraslim included, ceiling attachments included RAL 9005 black RAL 9016 white
Customization options	lengths
Net lamp weight	3,2 kg

Structure

white

black

Codes

BZRLU414I42NBO BZRLU414I42NNE

PACKAGE

Package 01

Certificazioni



Dimension: 204x11x11 cm / Gross weight: 5 kg

______ = °°